8/5/23, 4:09 PM

about:blank

2023 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT

Event 1 - EVENT 1 ATA SINGLES CLASS
Friday, July 28, 2023

LEWIS 4 CL 60/40 HG Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $310.00)
( Place 1 =60%, Place 2 =40% )

Number of entries: 31
Number of classes: 4
Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 7, $76.50 available for this class

Squad

13

10

10

12

13

Post NAME
1 DEBRIE, JUSTIN W.
4 TEEL, PAUL M.

SCHEER, RICHARD

W.
3 MUMM, CLINT J.
5 DAWSON, JOLENE R.
4 GIRMAS, NATHAN J.
2 KRAUSE, JASON L.

ATA#

9106145

9911043

9300182

2073249

1776329

9804148

9803338

Class Category

AA

C \

A SBV
A J
AA L1
B

AAA

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 7, $77.50 available for this class

Squad

15

15

about:blank

Post NAME
1 JACKMAN, JAYDN J.
2 BARTLING, RANDY K.

ATA# Class Category
1940434 A L1
9405329 AA SRV

Class 1
Score

100

98

98

98

98

98

98

Class 2
Score

97

97

Winnings

$46.50

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

Winnings

$38.75

$38.75

1/3



8/5/23, 4:09 PM

Squad

13

15

16

Post

NAME

HUDSON, ROGER A.

FRERICHS, MELANIE
L.

DEBRIE, WYATT
WILLIAM

CRIST, MARK J.

BARGELL, JONATHAN
D.

about:blank

ATA#

8205677

1628069

2072757

8100443

3201780

Class

Category

SRV

L1

SJ

SBV

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 9, $77.50 available for this class

Squad

12

13

16

13

14

about:blank

Post

NAME

THOMPSON, ELDON
L.

WAGNER,
ALEXANDER T.

SCHULTE, CHUCKA.

MOTIS, DOUG D.

GIRMUS, MAKIN R.

PECK, ROBERT

URBOM, TREVOR

DEBRIE, BARRETT

PRITCHARD, BRIAN K.

ATA#

1775838

1417734

1857616

9503734

1939668

1940048

2118120

2307108

3216432

Class

Category

SRV

SJ

Class 2
Score

96

95

95

95

95

Class 3
Score

94

94

94

94

94

93

92

92

92

Winnings

Winnings

$15.50

$15.50

$15.50

$15.50

$15.50

2/3



8/5/23, 4:09 PM

about:blank

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 8, $77.50 available for this class

Squad

12

about:blank

Post

NAME

BOWMAN, MAX Z.

SKALLBERG, JOHN

MUMM, JEREMIAH D.

SKEEN, KORBIN

URBOM, ROMAN 8S.

KRAJEWSKI,
ANTHONY J.

CHIPPS, JACOB

GIRMUS, RANSON J.

ATA#

2213900

3218900

2111350

2307107

2118874

8904767

1410351

2303804

Class

Category

SJ

SJ

SJ

SJ

Class 4
Score

91

90

90

89

88

87

83

80

Winnings

$46.50

$15.50

$15.50

3/3



8/5/23, 4:10 PM about:blank

2023 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT

Event 2 - EVENT 2 TOM BUXMAN HANDICAP

Friday, July 28, 2023

50'S 3-50'S 60/40 TD Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $165.00)

Total Option Entries: 11
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Rounds: 3, Funds: $55.00 (available per "50s" round)

1st 2nd 3rd

ATA#  Name Ydg Cat 5103; V\ig égg V\ig g’ég V\ig V$|Or:
9503734 Motis, DougD.  26.5 46 $5.50 48 $33.00 49 $33.00 $71.50
1628069 E/Ir;giﬁ‘jl_ 215 L1 44 46 $5.50 48 $11.00 $16.50
9803338 frause* Jason o7 42 46 $5.50 47 $5.50
9106145 \?\fb”e’ Justin— 57 9 45 45 48 $11.00 $11.00
2213900 Ef’wma”' Max 490 sJ 46 $5.50 46 $5.50 46 $11.00
9300182 \?\fhee“ Richard = »7 5 sBv 46 $5.50 46 $5.50 45 $11.00
9804148 f_"mas* Nathan 54 46 $5.50 43 45 $5.50
2072757 \?ventﬁ;ren Wyatt 570 sy 44 45 42

1939668 Sfrmus* Makin 510 4 43 42 39

1417734 X\I’Zf(’gre]gerT_ 21.5 47 $33.00 43 36 $33.00
2303804 CGirMus, Ranson ;4 g 37 31 29

J.

about:blank 1/5



8/5/23, 4:10 PM about:blank

LEWIS 4 CL 60/40 HG Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $330.00)
(Place 1 =60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 33
Number of classes: 4
Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 7, $82.50 available for this class

Class 1

Squad  Post NAME ATA# Ydg Category oss 1 Winnings
4 1 URBOM, ROMAN S. 2118874 20.5SJ 97 $49.50
1 5 ELLIOTT, STEVEN L. 3205830 24.0SRV 96 $33.00
13 5 MOTIS, DOUG D. 9503734 26.5 95
13 1 DEBRIE, JUSTIN W. 9106145 27.0 93
8 3 BOWMAN, MAX Z. 2213900 19.0SJ 92
10 2 MUMM, CLINT J. 2073249 25.5J 92
11 5 FRERICHS, MELANIE L. 1628069 21.5L1 92

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 9, $82.00 available for this class
Squad  Post NAME ATA # Ydg Category C'Sasg‘rg Winnings
2 1 SCHEER, RICHARD W. 9300182 27.0SBV 91 $20.50
6 1 KRAJEWSKI, ANTHONY J. 8904767 19.0 91 $20.50
6 3 SKEEN, KORBIN 2307107 19.0SJ 91 $20.50
9 4 GIRMAS, NATHAN J. 9804148 20.0 91 $20.50
8 5 PECK, ROBERT 1940048 20.0 90

about:blank 2/5



8/5/23, 4:10 PM

Squad

13

15

Post

NAME

SKALLBERG, JOHN

SCHULTE, CHUCKA.

KRAUSE, JASON L.

BARTLING, RANDY K.

about:blank

ATA#

3218900

1857616

9803338

9405329

Ydg Category

26.0

25.0

27.0

27.0SRV

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 7, $82.50 available for this class

Squad

13

10

Post

2

NAME

TEEL, PAUL M.

THOMPSON, ELDON L.

DEBRIE, WYATT WILLIAM

DAWSON, JOLENE R.

WAGNER, ALEXANDER T.

URBOM, TREVOR

GIRMUS, MAKIN R.

ATA#

9911043

1775838

2072757

1776329

1417734

2118120

1939668

Ydg Category

24.0V

21.0SRV

27.0SJ

25.511

21.5

20.0

21.0J

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 10, $82.00 available for this class

Squad

about:blank

Post

4

NAME

JACKMAN, JAYDN J.

ATA#

1940434

Ydg Category

23.0L1

Class 2
Score

89

89

89

89

Class 3
Score

88

87

86

85

83

82

82

Class 4
Score

81

Winnings

Winnings

$49.50

$33.00

Winnings

$20.50

3/5



8/5/23, 4:10 PM

Squad

10

14

15

14

about:blank

about:blank

Class 4

Post NAME ATA# Ydg Category Score
2 DAVIS, DEAN J. 7911467 19.0 81
5 DEBRIE, BARRETT 2307108 19.568J 81
4 CARLISLE, JARRETT A. 0922487 27.0J 81
2 MUMM, JEREMIAH D. 2111350 22.0 80
3 BARGELL, JONATHAN D. 3201780 25.0 77
3 CRIST, MARK J. 8100443 27.0SBV 74
4 CHIPPS, JACOB 1410351 20.0J 70
3 GIRMUS, RANSON J. 2303804 22.0SJ 66

4 PRITCHARD, BRIAN K. 3216432 27.0V 66

Winnings

$20.50

$20.50

$20.50

4/5



8/5/23, 4:10 PM

about:blank

PURSE 50/30/20 TD Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $120.00)

( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20% )

Number of entries: 12

Event Winners , Number of entries: 12, $120.00 available for this group

Squad

13

13

1

13

13

15

about:blank

Post

NAME

MOTIS, DOUG D.

DEBRIE, JUSTIN W.

BOWMAN, MAX Z.

FRERICHS, MELANIE
L.

GIRMAS, NATHAN J.

KRAUSE, JASON L.

THOMPSON, ELDON L.

DEBRIE, WYATT
WILLIAM

WAGNER,
ALEXANDERT.

GIRMUS, MAKIN R.

CRIST, MARK J.

GIRMUS, RANSON J.

ATA#

9503734

9106145

2213900

1628069

9804148

9803338

1775838

2072757

1417734

1939668

8100443

2303804

Class/Yardage

26.5

27.0

19.0

21.5

20.0

27.0

21.0

27.0

21.5

21.0

27.0

22.0

Category

SJ

L1

SRV

SJ

SBV

SJ

Score

95

93

92

92

91

89

87

86

83

82

74

66

Winnings

$60.00

$36.00

$12.00

$12.00

5/5



8/5/23, 4:11 PM

about:blank

2023 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT

Event 3 - EVENT 3 ATADOUBLES CLASS
Friday, July 28, 2023

LEWIS 4 CL 60/40 HG Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $270.00)
( Place 1 =60%, Place 2 =40% )

Number of entries: 27
Number of classes: 4

Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 6, $67.50 available for this class

Squad

Post

NAME

DEBRIE, WYATT
WILLIAM

KRAUSE, JASON L.

MOTIS, DOUG D.

CARLISLE, JARRETT
A.

PRITCHARD, BRIAN K.

MUMM, CLINT J.

ATA#

2072757

9803338

9503734

0922487

3216432

2073249

Class

AA

Category

SJ

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 6, $67.50 available for this class

Squad

12

about:blank

Post

NAME

DEBRIE, JUSTIN W.

SKALLBERG, JOHN

BARTLING, RANDY K.

ATA#

9106145

3218900

9405329

Class

A

C

AA

Category

SRV

Class 1
Score

95

94

94

94

92

92

Class 2
Score

91

90

90

Winnings

$40.50

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

Winnings

$40.50

$13.50

$13.50

1/3



8/5/23, 4:11 PM about:blank

Squad Post NAME ATA# Class Category
5 4 GIRMAS, NATHAN J. 9804148 C

12 1 JACKMAN, JAYDN J. 1940434 A L1

9 , SCHEER, RICHARD 9300182 c SBV

W.

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 8, $67.50 available for this class

Squad Post NAME ATA# Class Category

FRERICHS, MELANIE

3 4 i 1628069 C L1
12 3 CRIST, MARK J. 8100443 C SBV
1 4 TEEL, PAUL M. 9911043 C v

8 5 DAWSON, JOLENER. 1776329 B L1

2 2 BOWMAN, MAX Z. 2213900 B sJ
6 5 e 1417734 D

2 3 SKEEN, KORBIN 2307107 D sJ
9 3 SCHULTE, CHUCKA. 1857616 B

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 7, $67.50 available for this class

Squad Post NAME ATA# Class Category
2 5 URBOM, TREVOR 2118120 D
2 4 URBOM, ROMAN S. 2118874 D SJ

about:blank

Class 2
Score

89

89

86

Class 3
Score

85

85

84

84

80

77

75

73

Class 4
Score

72

70

Winnings

Winnings

$33.75

$33.75

Winnings

$40.50

$13.50

2/3



8/5/23, 4:11 PM

Squad

about:blank

Post

NAME

MUMM, JEREMIAH D.

PECK, ROBERT

DEBRIE, BARRETT

GIRMUS, MAKIN R.

GIRMUS, RANSON J.

ATA#

2111350

1940048

2307108

1939668

2303804

about:blank

Class

Class 4

Category Score
70
69
SJ 68
J 67
SJ 65

Winnings

$13.50

3/3



8/5/23, 4:11 PM

about:blank

2023 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT

Event 4 - EVENT 4 ATA ZONE SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP
Saturday, July 29, 2023

LEWIS 4 CL 60/40 HG Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $480.00)

Event Target Qty = 200 (total targets)

( Place 1 =60%, Place 2 =40% )

Number of entries: 47
Number of classes: 4

Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 9, $120.00 available for this class

Squad

13

13

12

15

14

14

17

Post

NAME

KRAUSE,
JASON L.

DEBRIE,
WYATT
WILLIAM

MOTIS, DOUG
D.

MARSH, JON
A.

CHRISTIANCY,
TRENTON

PRITCHARD,
BRIAN K.

JOHNSON,
NELS D.

ALLELY, RICK
L.

SCHULTE,
CHUCKA.

ATA#

9803338

2072757

9503734

9914837

1314819

3216432

1430114

0514128

1857616

Class

Category

SJ

SBV

SBV

SBV

First
100

100

100

99

100

97

99

98

98

93

Second
100

100

99

99

98

100

98

98

98

100

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 14, $120.00 available for this class

about:blank

Class

Score

200

199

198

198

197

197

196

196

193

Winnings

$72.00

$48.00

1/4



8/5/23, 4:11 PM

Squad

10

13

15

10

11

15

12

16

17

Post

NAME

MUMM,
CLINT J.

DEBRIE,
JUSTIN W.

SCHMAUCH,
PHILLIP A.

JACKMAN,
JAYDN J.

TEEL, PAUL
M.

JOHNSON,
DAVE A.

DAWSON,
JOLENE R.

BARTLING,
RANDY K.

CRIST,
MARK J.

GUYNAN,
JOSH E.

GIRMAS,
NATHAN J.

WAGNER,
ALEXANDER
T

DAVIS,
DARIN

SKALLBERG,
JOHN

ATA#

2073249

9106145

1621038

1940434

9911043

8705746

1776329

9405329

8100443

0212984

9804148

1417734

7911267

3218900

about:blank

First

Class Category 100
A J 95
AAA 97
B 94
A L1 95
C \Y 93
A 94
AA L1 93
AA SRV 91
AA SBV 94
AA 92
B 94
B 92
C 92
C 92

Second
100

97

95

98

97

98

96

97

99

96

97

95

97

96

95

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 12, $120.00 available for this class

Squad

about:blank

Post

NAME

BARGELL,
JONATHAN
D.
SCHMAUCH,
ADRIANT.

ATA#

3201780

1627372

First

Class Category 100
B 93
A JG 86

Second
100

93

99

Class
2
Score

192

192

192

192

191

190

190

190

190

189

189

189

188

187

Class

Score

186

185

Winnings

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

Winnings

$72.00

$12.00

2/4



8/5/23, 4:11 PM

Squad

13

13

10

17

17

Post

NAME

KERCHAL,
RODNEY L.

FRERICHS,
MELANIE L.

GIRMUS,
MAKIN R.

DEBRIE,
BARRETT

PECK,
ROBERT

MALOLEY,
CLAY P.

DAVIS,
JOHN W.

SKEEN,
KORBIN

BOHNE,
CARL

THOMPSON,

ELDON L.

ATA#

3210530

1628069

1939668

2307108

1940048

2117373

3204714

2307107

2703050

1775838

about:blank

First

Class Category 100
A SRV 94
D L1 90
B J 90
D SJ 90
A 87
C SJ 86
C SRV 92
D SJ 86
C SRV 85
B SRV 85

Second
100

91

95

95

94

95

96

88

93

94

93

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 12, $120.00 available for this class

Squad

16

about:blank

Post

NAME

MUMM,
JEREMIAH
D.

URBOM,
ROMAN 8.

CHRISTEN,
DONALD L.

KRAJEWSKI,

ANTHONY J.

WAGNER,
MACKENZIE

ATA#

2111350

2118874

9903836

8904767

1511930

First

Class Category 100
C 89
C SJ 78
D 87
D 83
B L1 81

Second
100

87

96

85

87

89

Class

Score

185

185

185

184

182

182

180

179

179

178

Class

Score

176

174

172

170

170

Winnings

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

Winnings

$72.00

$48.00

3/4



8/5/23, 4:11 PM

Squad

16

16

12

about:blank

Post

NAME

SCHMAUCH,
PHILLIP V.

URBOM,
TREVOR

WAGNER,
MITCHELL
D.

WAGNER,
ETHAN M.

GIRMUS,
RANSON J.

GUYNAN,
DEXTER

SCHMAUCH,
RAFAEL L.

ATA#

2309079

2118120

1417733

1417735

2303804

2309151

2309392

about:blank

Class Category
A

D

D

D

A SJ

D SJ

B SJ

First
100

84

79

82

74

80

63

56

Second
100

85

87

81

89

78

78

56

Class

Score

169

166

163

163

158

141

112

Winnings

4/4



8/5/23, 4:12 PM

2023 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT
Event 5 - EVENT 5 TOM BUXMAN HANDICAP #2

Saturday, July 29, 2023

about:blank

50'S 3-50'S 60/40 TD Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $165.00)

Total Option Entries: 11
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Rounds: 3, Funds: $55.00 (available per "50s" round)

ATA #

9803338

1779168

9804148

9106145

1419291

9503734

2072757

1628069

1939668

1417734

2303804

about:blank

Name

Krause, Jason L.

Beers, Zach T.

Girmas, Nathan
J.

Debrie, Justin W.

Schulte, Nathan
E.

Motis, Doug D.

Debrie, Wyatt
William

Frerichs,
Melanie L.

Girmus, Makin
R.

Wagner,
Alexander T.

Girmus, Ranson
J.

Ydg

27.0

24.5

20.0

27.0

27.0

26.5

27.0

21.0

21.5

22.0

Cat

JG

JG

SJ

L1

SJ

1st
50s

47

43

43

46

44

48

40

38

37

40

34

1st
50
Win

$22.00

$33.00

2nd
50s

47

46

45

46

44

43

41

42

40

41

33

2nd
50
Win

$33.00

$11.00

$11.00

3rd
50s

48

49

45

43

44

44

44

42

44

41

35

3rd
50
Win

$22.00

$33.00

Tot
Win

$77.00

$44.00

$11.00

$33.00

1/6



8/5/23, 4:12 PM

about:blank

LEWIS 4 CL 60/40 HG Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $430.00)
(Place 1 =60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 43
Number of classes: 4

Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 8, $107.50 available for this class

Squad

10

10

13

Post

NAME

KRAUSE, JASON L.

MUMM, CLINT J.

MOTIS, DOUG D.

SKEEN, KORBIN

DAVIS, DARIN

BEERS, ZACHT.

MALOLEY, CLAY P.

URBOM, ROMAN S.

ATA#

9803338

2073249

9503734

2307107

7911267

1779168

2117373

2118874

Ydg Category cg:;;
27.0 95
25.5J 94
26.5 92
19.0SJ 92
20.0 92
245JG 92
22.08J 92
21.58J 91

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 14, $107.00 available for this class

Squad

1

9

about:blank

Post

NAME

ELLIOTT, STEVEN L.

SCHULTE, CHUCK A.

SKALLBERG, JOHN

ALLELY, RICK L.

ATA#

3205830

1857616

3218900

0514128

Ydg Category Css?
24 5SRV 90
25.0 90
26.0 90
25.5SBV 90

Winnings

$64.50

$43.00

Winnings

$26.75

$26.75

$26.75

$26.75

2/6



8/5/23, 4:12 PM

Squad

11

12

12

13

10

about:blank

Post NAME ATA# Ydg Category
4 TEEL, PAUL M. 9911043 24.0V

1 DEBRIE, JUSTIN W. 9106145 27.0

5 DEBRIE, BARRETT 2307108 19.5SJ
4 PECK, ROBERT 1940048 20.0

4 GIRMAS, NATHAN J. 9804148 20.0

3 BARTLING, RANDY K. 9405329 27.0SRV
4 SCHULTE, NATHAN E. 1419291 27.0JG
5 MARSH, JON A. 9914837 27.0SBV
1 SCHMAUCH, PHILLIP A. 1621038 23.0

2 SCHMAUCH, ADRIAN T. 1627372 25.5JG

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 9, $107.25 available for this class

Squad

13

about:blank

Post NAME ATA# Ydg Category
3 DEBRIE, WYATT WILLIAM 2072757 27.0SJ

2 MUMM, JEREMIAH D. 2111350 22.0

4 KERCHAL, RODNEY L. 3210530 22.0SRV

3 JACKMAN, JAYDN J. 1940434 23.0L1

1 GIRMUS, MAKIN R. 1939668 21.0J

Class 2
Score

89

89

89

88

88

88

88

86

86

86

Class 3
Score

84

84

84

82

81

Winnings

Winnings

$35.75

$35.75

$35.75

3/6



8/5/23, 4:12 PM

Squad

10

11

13

15

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 12, $107.25 available for this class

Squad

15

15

11

15

12

13

about:blank

Post

Post

NAME

DAWSON, JOLENE R.

CHRISTIANCY, TRENTON

SCHMAUCH, PHILLIP V.

WAGNER, ALEXANDER T.

NAME

FRERICHS, MELANIE L.

CHRISTEN, DONALD L.

WAGNER, MITCHELL D.

PRITCHARD, BRIAN K.

URBOM, TREVOR

JOHNSON, NELS D.

WAGNER, ETHAN M.

DAVIS, JOHN W.

CRIST, MARK J.

GIRMUS, RANSON J.

BARGELL, JONATHAN D.

SCHMAUCH, RAFAEL L.

about:blank

ATA#

1776329

1314819

2309079

1417734

ATA#

1628069

9903836

1417733

3216432

2118120

1430114

1417735

3204714

8100443

2303804

3201780

2309392

Ydg Category

25.51L1

27.0

22.0

21.5

Ydg Category

21.5L1

20.0

20.0

27.0V

20.0

25.0SBV

21.0

21.5SRV

27.0SBV

22.08J

25.0

21.08J

Class 3
Score

81

81

81

81

Class 4
Score

80

80

80

78

76

76

76

75

73

69

65

50

Winnings

Winnings

$35.75

$35.75

$35.75

4/6



8/5/23, 4:12 PM about:blank

Class 4

Squad Post NAME ATA# Ydg Category Score

Winnings

about:blank 5/6



8/5/23, 4:12 PM

about:blank

PURSE 50/30/20 TD Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $130.00)

( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20% )

Number of entries: 13

Event Winners , Number of entries: 13, $130.00 available for this group

Squad

10

12

15

12

about:blank

Post

NAME

KRAUSE, JASON L.

MOTIS, DOUG D.

BEERS, ZACHT.

ALLELY, RICK L.

DEBRIE, JUSTIN W.

GIRMAS, NATHAN J.

SCHULTE, NATHAN E.

DEBRIE, WYATT
WILLIAM

GIRMUS, MAKIN R.

WAGNER,
ALEXANDERT.

FRERICHS, MELANIE
L.

CRIST, MARK J.

GIRMUS, RANSON J.

ATA#

9803338

9503734

1779168

0514128

9106145

9804148

1419291

2072757

1939668

1417734

1628069

8100443

2303804

Class/Yardage

27.0

26.5

24.5

255

27.0

20.0

27.0

27.0

21.0

21.5

21.5

27.0

22.0

Category

JG

SBV

JG

SJ

L1

SBV

SJ

Score

95

92

92

90

89

88

88

84

81

81

80

73

69

Winnings

$65.00

$19.50

$19.50

$26.00

6/6



8/5/23, 4:12 PM

about:blank

2023 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT
Event 6 - EVENT 6 ZONE DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Saturday, July 30, 2022

LEWIS 4 CL 60/40 HG Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $400.00)
( Place 1 =60%, Place 2 =40% )

Number of entries: 40
Number of classes: 4

Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 11, $100.00 available for this class

Squad

14

10

11

12

10

about:blank

Post

NAME

DEBRIE, WYATT
WILLIAM

JOHNSON, NELS D.

BARTLING, RANDY K.

CARLISLE, JARRETT
A.

DEBRIE, JUSTIN W.

KRAUSE, JASON L.

MOTIS, DOUG D.

PRITCHARD, BRIAN K.

SCHULTE, NATHAN E.

MUMM, CLINT J.

SCHMAUCH, PHILLIP
A.

ATA#

2072757

1430114

9405329

0922487

9106145

9803338

9503734

3216432

1419291

2073249

1621038

Class

Category C';fgr;
SJ 98
SBV 97
SRV 97
J 96
95
95
92
V 90
JG 90
J 90
90

Winnings

$60.00

$20.00

$20.00

1/3



8/5/23, 4:12 PM

about:blank

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 9, $100.00 available for this class

Squad

10

13

14

12

12

Post

NAME

SCHMAUCH, ADRIAN
T.

PECK, STEVEN D.

DAWSON, JOLENE R.

DAVIS, DARIN

FRERICHS, MELANIE
L.

LARSON, LARRY R.

ANDERSEN, LEIF E.

JACKMAN, JAYDN J.

CRIST, MARK J.

ATA#

1627372

8603976

1776329

7911267

1628069

0515892

1777341

1940434

8100443

Class

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 10, $100.00 available for this class

Squad

13

about:blank

Post

NAME

SKALLBERG, JOHN

GIRMUS, MAKIN R.

URBOM, TREVOR

TEEL, PAUL M.

SCHMAUCH, PHILLIP
V.

MUMM, JEREMIAH D.

ATA#

3218900

1939668

2118120

9911043

2309079

2111350

Class

Category Clsasgrg
JG 89
88
L1 88
87
L1 86
V 86
JG 84
L1 84
SBV 84
Category C'Sassrg
82
J 82
81
\Y 79
79
79

Winnings

$60.00

$20.00

$20.00

Winnings

$50.00

$50.00

2/3



8/5/23, 4:12 PM

Squad Post
10 2
2 3
9 1
5 4

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 10, $100.00 available for this class

Squad Post
13 1
9 3
8 5
4 4
6 4
2 2
5 3
6 5
4 5
3 2

about:blank

NAME

MALOLEY, CLAY P.

SKEEN, KORBIN

SCHEER, RICHARD
W.

GIRMAS, NATHAN J.

NAME

URBOM, ROMAN 8S.

SCHULTE, CHUCKA.

DEBRIE, BARRETT

WAGNER, ETHAN M.

JONES, KADE

PECK, ROBERT

GIRMUS, RANSON J.

VENDERLEY, GAVIN A.

WAGNER,
ALEXANDERT.

SCHMAUCH, RAFAEL
L.

about:blank

ATA#

2117373

2307107

9300182

9804148

ATA#

2118874

1857616

2307108

1417735

2309282

1940048

2303804

2306972

1417734

2309392

Class

Class

Category

SJ

SJ

SBV

Category

SJ

SJ

SJ

SJ

SJ

SJ

Class 3
Score

78

77

76

75

Class 4
Score

74

73

72

68

68

64

62

62

61

45

Winnings

Winnings

$60.00

$40.00

3/3



8/5/23, 4:13 PM

2023 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT
Event 7 - EVENT 7 TOM BUXMAN/ATA ZONE HANDICAP
CHAMPIONSHIP

Sunday, July 30, 2023

about:blank

50'S 3-50'S 60/40 TD Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $225.00)

Total Option Entries: 15

( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Rounds: 3, Funds: $75.00 (available per "50s" round)

ATA #

9106145

2020985

9803338

9503734

2072757

1419291

1779168

8505261

1628069

9804148

1939668

9300182

8902871

1417734

about:blank

Name

Debrie, Justin
W.

Taylor, Rob M.

Krause, Jason
L.

Motis, Doug D.

Debrie, Wyatt
William

Schulte, Nathan
E.

Beers, Zach T.

Johnston,
Kenneth E.

Frerichs,
Melanie L.

Girmas, Nathan
J.

Girmus, Makin
R.

Scheer, Richard
W.

Taylor, J R.

Wagner,
Alexander T.

Ydg

27.0

27.0

27.0

26.5

27.0

27.0

24.5

27.0

21.5

20.0

21.0

27.0

27.0

21.5

Cat

SJ

JG

JG

SRV

L1

SBV

1st
50s

47

44

46

46

48

47

45

47

44

47

44

43

45

43

1st
50
Win

$7.50

$45.00

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

2nd
50s

48

47

47

47

48

46

46

44

43

45

42

42

42

40

2nd

50

Win

$22.50

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$22.50

3rd
50s

48

49

48

48

45

47

45

46

46

41

43

41

39

37

3rd

50
Win
$10.00
$45.00

$10.00

$10.00

Tot
Win

$40.00

$55.00

$20.00

$20.00

$67.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

1/8



8/5/23, 4:13 PM

ATA#

2303804

about:blank

Name

Girmus, Ranson
J.

Ydg Cat

220 SJ

about:blank

1st 155(; 2nd
50s Win 50s
33 36

2nd
50
Win

3rd
50s

41

3rd
50
Win

Tot
Win

2/8



8/5/23, 4:13 PM

about:blank

LEWIS 4 CL 60/40 HG Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $510.00)

(Place 1 =60%, Place 2 =40% )

Number of entries: 51
Number of classes: 4
Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 13, $127.50 available for this class

Squad Post NAME

6 5 DAVIS, DARIN

4 1 DEBRIE, JUSTIN W.

6 3 SKEEN, KORBIN

4 2 KRAUSE, JASON L.

4 5 MOTIS, DOUG D.

9 3 SCHULTE, CHUCK A.

9 5 SCHULTE, NATHAN E.

10 3 MUMM, CLINT J.

10 4 CARLISLE, JARRETTA.

8 1 TAYLOR, ROB M.

8 4 JOHNSTON, KENNETH E.
4 3 DEBRIE, WYATT WILLIAM
1 2 TEEL, PAUL M.

about:blank

ATA#

7911267

9106145

2307107

9803338

9503734

1857616

1419291

2073249

0922487

2020985

8505261

2072757

9911043

Ydg Category Clsasir;
20.0 97
27.0 95
19.0SJ 95
27.0 94
26.5 94
25.0 94
27.0JG 94
25.5J 94
27.0J 94
27.0V 93
27.0SRV 93
27.0SJ 93
24.0V 93

Winnings

$76.50

$25.50

$25.50

3/8



8/5/23, 4:13 PM

about:blank

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 12, $127.00 available for this class

Squad

10

14

15

12

13

14

11

Post

NAME

DEBRIE, BARRETT

SCHMAUCH, ADRIAN T.

LARSON, LARRY R.

MALOLEY, CLAY P.

ELLIOTT, STEVEN L.

BEERS, ZACHT.

FRERICHS, MELANIE L.

JACKMAN, JAYDN J.

BARTLING, RANDY K.

GIRMAS, NATHAN J.

CRIST, MARK J.

SCHMAUCH, PHILLIP V.

ATA#

2307108

1627372

0515892

2117373

3205830

1779168

1628069

1940434

9405329

9804148

8100443

2309079

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 13, $127.50 available for this class

Squad

13

about:blank

Post

1

NAME

GIRMUS, MAKIN R.

URBOM, ROMAN S.

CHRISTEN, DONALD L.

ATA#

1939668

2118874

9903836

Ydg Category CISacsgrg
19.5SJ 91
25.5JG 91
26.0V 91
22.0SJ 91
24 5SRV 90
24.5JG 90
21.51L1 90
23.0L1 89
27.0SRV 89
20.0 88
27.0SBV 88
22.0 88

Ydg Category o33

21.0d 87

21.58J 87

20.0 87

Winnings

$31.75

$31.75

$31.75

$31.75

Winnings

$42.50

$42.50

$42.50

4/8



8/5/23, 4:13 PM

Squad

10

12

15

Post

about:blank

Class 3

NAME ATA# Ydg Category Score
SKALLBERG, JOHN 3218900 26.0 86
KRAJEWSKI, ANTHONY J. 8904767 19.0 86
JOHNSON, NELS D. 1430114 25.0SBV 86
MUMM, JEREMIAH D. 2111350 22.0 85
PECK, ROBERT 1940048 20.0 84
TAYLOR, J R. 8902871 27.0 84
SCHEER, RICHARD W. 9300182 27.0SBV 84
DAWSON, JOLENE R. 1776329 25.5L1 82
BOHNE, CARL 2703050 24 0SRV 82
BROWN, TOM J. 1935995 21.5 82

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 13, $127.50 available for this class

Squad

12

13

13

11

about:blank

Post

NAME ATA# Ydg Category C'Si‘iri
DAVIS, JOHN W. 3204714 21.5SRV 81
PECK, STEVEN D. 8603976 24.5 81
MARSH, JON A. 9914837 27.0SBV 80
WAGNER, MITCHELL D. 1417733 20.0 80
WAGNER, ALEXANDER T. 1417734 21.5 80

SCHMAUCH, PHILLIP A. 1621038 23.0 79

Winnings

Winnings

$63.75

$63.75

5/8



8/5/23, 4:13 PM

Squad

14

13

12

11

about:blank

about:blank

Post NAME ATA # Ydg Category C'é'"csgri
4 PRITCHARD, BRIAN K. 3216432 27.0V 78
3 GIRMUS, RANSON J. 2303804 22.0SJ 74
5 WAGNER, ETHAN M. 1417735 21.0 74
5 URBOM, TREVOR 2118120 20.0 72
2 KASTRUP, JAMES 2068148 24.0 72
5 BARGELL, JONATHAN D. 3201780 25.0 71
2 SCHMAUCH, RAFAEL L. 2309392 21.0SJ 46

Winnings

6/8



8/5/23, 4:13 PM

about:blank

PURSE 50/30/20 TD Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $160.00)

( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20% )

Number of entries: 16

Event Winners , Number of entries: 16, $160.00 available for this group

Squad

12

13

15

13

about:blank

Post

NAME

DEBRIE, JUSTIN W.

KRAUSE, JASON L.

MOTIS, DOUG D.

SCHULTE, NATHAN E.

DEBRIE, WYATT
WILLIAM

TAYLOR, ROB M.

JOHNSTON, KENNETH
E.

BEERS, ZACHT.

FRERICHS, MELANIE
L.

GIRMAS, NATHAN J.

CRIST, MARK J.

GIRMUS, MAKIN R.

TAYLOR, J R.

BROWN, TOM J.

WAGNER,
ALEXANDERT.

ATA#

9106145

9803338

9503734

1419291

2072757

2020985

8505261

1779168

1628069

9804148

8100443

1939668

8902871

1935995

1417734

Class/Yardage

27.0

27.0

26.5

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

24.5

21.5

20.0

27.0

21.0

27.0

21.5

21.5

Category

JG

SJ

SRV

JG

L1

SBV

Score

95

94

94

94

93

93

93

90

90

88

88

87

84

82

80

Winnings

$80.00

$16.00

$16.00

$16.00

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

7/8



8/5/23, 4:13 PM about:blank

Squad Post NAME ATA# Class/Yardage  Category Score Winnings

2 3 GIRMUS, RANSON J. 2303804 220 SJ 74

about:blank 8/8
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